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Orders Released on April 9, 2015

1199 Housing Corp..

Acevedo
Alimase, Eze.
Awad

Bank of America, N.A.
Banks e e
Beatrice Investments, LLC
Bourke. e e e e e e
Briere (People ex rel.)..
Brown, Richard.

C., Tiffany

Cablevision Systems New York Clty Corporatlon

City Brothers, Inc.

Corbel Communications, Inc.

Coronado, Leonardo.
Coston .o
Crucey, George.
Curcio

Davidson.

Department of Hou31ng Preservatlon and Development
of the City of New York.

Donmez
Estate of Fernandez..

Garcia, Brian..
Gonzalez, Mark.
Grogul e e e
Guirdanella, Carlo.

Heisler, Richard.
Hirschfeld
Hitchcock

Huang

M-753/M-759

M-782
. . M-749
M 952/M 1124X

M-1186X
M-937
M-70
M-1332
M-835
M-710

. . M-736
M 763/M-804
. . M-677
M 763/M-804
M-783

M-779

M-659

M-958

M-203/M-790/M-791

M-753/M-759
M-849

M-763/M-804

M-654
M-656
M-1145X
M-898

M-630

M-1118

M 203/M 790/M-791
M-1144X



Ignacio

Joaquin, Miguel E.. . . . .
Johnson, Bobby (People ex rel ).
Jones, Joseph..

Kadosh
Kamara

Liu

Mason Ce e e e e e e e
Moore, Dawaud (People ex rel.).
Morales

Moreno

N., Amaury Alfonso
Nunez, Jose

Olson, George..

Paramount Leasehold, L.P...
Paris, Theodore..

Parris, Theodore.

Perez, Lawrence..

Perez, Victor.. e e e
Phinaze, Donald (People ex rel.)
Platinum Equity Advisors, LLC

Restituyo

Schneiderman
Smith, Roni..
Sobel

Sopp

State of New York ex rel. FX Analytics..

Steele, Sean, Jr...

Tadco Construction Corp.
Taebel, Mitchell T.

Turner Constructlon Company

Utica National Insurance Company.

Vasquez, Jose..
Videa

M-763

M-958
M-60
M-542

M-972
M 753/M 759

M-780

M-799
. .« . . M-508
M-978/M-1054
M-866/M-1185

M-5434
M-835

M-5410

M-1122/M-1222
M-5889

M-5889

M-4695

M-4705

M-889

M-954

M-272

M-780
M-496
M-611
M-616
M-780
M-586

M-812
M-832
M-683
M-958

M-654
M-979



Waldman.. . . . . . . +« v « v « « « « « < . . . M-203/M-790/M-791
Walls . . . . . . « « « « « « « v v v v v v v o <« < . . . . M-683
Washington, Dexter. . . . . . . . . . « « « . « « . . . . . M-749
Weiss . . .« « v v v . 4 e e e e e e e e e ... . . . M-7SBSB

WilliamsS. . v v v v v v 4 e e e e e e e e e e e .o .. M-1119
WOO v v v v v v v v v v e e e e e . .. . . . . . . M-652/M-1027



